3
L
989
VMV High Wattage Series
200-400W For Medium and
High Mounting Heights
Champ® H.I.D. Luminaires
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D

BASIC CATALOG NUMBER
Mounting
Style
Hub
Size
Lamp
Watts
With G303 Globe
and P33 Guard
With GR305 Glass
Refractor *
With GRD4
Reflector/Lens
Pendant Mount
(Rigid or Flexible)
3/4 200 VMVS2A200GP VMVS2A200GR305 VMVS2A200GRD4
1 VMVS3A200GP VMVS3A200GR305 VMVS3A200GRD4
3/4 250 VMVS2A250GP VMVS2A250GR305 VMVS2A250GRD4
1 VMVS3A250GP VMVS3A250GR305 VMVS3A250GRD4
3/4 400 VMVS2A400GP VMVS2A400GR305 VMVS2A400GRD4
1 VMVS3A400GP VMVS3A400GR305 VMVS3A400GRD4
Ceiling Mount
Thru-Feed
3/4 200 VMVS2C200GP VMVS2C200GR305 VMVS2C200GRD4
1 VMVS3C200GP VMVS3C200GR305 VMVS3C200GRD4
3/4 250 VMVS2C250GP VMVS2C250GR305 VMVS2C250GRD4
1 VMVS3C250GP VMVS3C250GR305 VMVS3C250GRD4
3/4 400 VMVS2C400GP VMVS2C400GR305 VMVS2C400GRD4
1 VMVS3C400GP VMVS3C400GR305 VMVS3C400GRD4
Wall Mount
Thru-Feed
3/4 200 VMVS2TW200GP VMVS2TW200GR305
1 VMVS3TW200GP VMVS3TW200GR305
3/4 250 VMVS2TW250GP VMVS2TW250GR305
1 VMVS3TW250GP VMVS3TW250GR305
3/4 400 VMVS2TW400GP VMVS2TW400GR305
1 VMVS3TW400GP VMVS3TW400GR305
Quad-Mount 3/4 200 VMVS25Q200GP VMVS25Q200GR305 VMVS25Q200GRD4
Pendant, Adjustable
Thru-Feed, 25° Angle,
121/2° Angle
3/4 250 VMVS25Q250GP VMVS25Q250GR305 VMVS25Q250GRD4
3/4 400 VMVS25Q400GP VMVS25Q400GR305 VMVS25Q400GRD4
Stanchion Mount 11/2 200 VMVSJ200GP VMVSJ200GR305 VMVSJ200GRD4
25° Angle 11/2 250 VMVSJ250GP VMVSJ250GR305 VMVSJ250GRD4
11/2 400 VMVSJ400GP VMVSJ400GR305 VMVSJ400GRD4
Stanchion Mount 11/2 200 VMVSP200GP VMVSP200GR305
Straight 11/2 250 VMVSP250GP VMVSP250GR305
11/2 400 VMVSP400GP VMVSP400GR305
*  For GR302 Type II Refractor, change "GR305" at end of catalog number to "GR302".  Ex. VMVS2A200GR302
For GR303 Type III Refractor, change "GR305" at end of catalog number to "GR303".  Ex. VMVS2A200GR303
1.  Add voltage suffix to end of catalog number
Standard Voltage Ballasts – 60Hz

Style
Hub
Size
Lamp
Watts
With G303 Globe
and P33 Guard
With GR305 Glass
Refractor *
With GRD4
Reflector/Lens
Pendant
Mount
(Rigid or
Flexible)
3/4 250 VMVM2A250GP S828 VMVM2A250GR305 S828 VMVM2A250GRD4 S828
1 VMVM3A250GP S828 VMVM3A250GR305 S828 VMVM3A250GRD4 S828
3/4 320 VMVM2A320GP S828 VMVM2A320GR305 S828 VMVM2A320GRD4 S828
1 VMVM3A320GP S828 VMVM3A320GR305 S828 VMVM3A320GRD4 S828
3/4 400** VMVM2A400GP S828 VMVM2A400GR305 S828 VMVM2A400GRD4 S828
1 VMVM3A400GP S828 VMVM3A400GR305 S828 VMVM3A400GRD4 S828
Ceiling Mount
Thru-Feed
3/4 250 VMVM2C250GP S828 VMVM2C250GR305 S828 VMVM2C250GRD4 S828
1 VMVM3C250GP S828 VMVM3C250GR305 S828 VMVM3C250GRD4 S828
3/4 320 VMVM2C320GP S828 VMVM2C320GR305 S828 VMVM2C320GRD4 S828
1 VMVM3C320GP S828 VMVM3C320GR305 S828 VMVM3C320GRD4 S828
3/4 400** VMVM2C400GP S828 VMVM2C400GR305 S828 VMVM2C400GRD4 S828
1 VMVM3C400GP S828 VMVM3C400GR305 S828 VMVM3C400GRD4 S828
Wall Mount
Thru-Feed
3/4 250 VMVM2TW250GP S828 VMVM2TW250GR305 S828
1 VMVM3TW250GP S828 VMVM3TW250GR305 S828
3/4 320 VMVM2TW320GP S828 VMVM2TW320GR305 S828
1 VMVM3TW320GP S828 VMVM3TW320GR305 S828
3/4 400** VMVM2TW400GP S828 VMVM2TW400GR305 S828
1 VMVM3TW400GP S828 VMVM3TW400GR305 S828
Quad-Mount 3/4 250 VMVM25Q250GP S828 VMVM25Q250GR305 S828 VMVM25Q250GRD4 S828
Pendant,
Adjustable
Thru-Feed,
25° Angle,
121/2° Angle
3/4 320 VMVM25Q320GP S828 VMVM25Q320GR305 S828 VMVM25Q320GRD4 S828
3/4 400** VMVM25Q400GP S828 VMVM25Q400GR305 S828 VMVM25Q400GRD4 S828
Stanchion
Mount
11/2 250 VMVMJ250GP S828 VMVMJ250GR305 S828 VMVMJ250GRD4 S828
11/2 320 VMVMJ320GP S828 VMVMJ320GR305 S828 VMVMJ320GRD4 S828
25° Angle 11/2 400** VMVMJ400GP S828 VMVMJ400GR305 S828 VMVMJ400GRD4 S828
Stanchion
Mount
11/2 250 VMVMP250GP S828 VMVMP250GR305 S828
11/2 320 VMVMP320GP S828 VMVMP320GR305 S828
Straight 11/2 400** VMVMP400GP S828 VMVMP400GR305 S828
Lamp Selection Table:
Fixture Lamp Type Bulb Venture Phillips Sylvania
VMVM320GP 320W PS MH ED28, BT28
MP 320W/BU/ED28/UVS/PS/EM/950 MS320/U/PS MS320/PS/BU-HOR
MP 320W/BU/ED28/UVS/PS/740 MS320/C/BU/PS -
MP 320W/C/BU/ED28/EVS/PS/737 - -
VMVM400GP 400W PS MH ED28, BT28 MP 400W/BU/ED28/UVS/PS/EM/950 N/A M400/PS/U/BT28
CORPELIMA S.A.C      Calle 55 mz WW2 lt 13 Urb La Floresta de Pro Los Olivos       +51930976197     ventas@corpelima.com / corpelima@gmail.com
3

Style
Hub
Size
Lamp
Watts
With G303 Globe
and P33 Guard
With GR305 Glass
Refractor *
With GRD4
Reflector/Lens
Pendant Mount
(Rigid or Flexible)
3/4 250 VMVM2A250GP VMVM2A250GR305 VMVM2A250GRD4
1 VMVM3A250GP VMVM3A250GR305 VMVM3A250GRD4
3/4 400 N/A VMVM2A400GR305 VMVM2A400GRD4
1 N/A VMVM3A400GR305 VMVM3A400GRD4
Ceiling Mount
Thru-Feed
3/4 250 VMVM2C250GP VMVM2C250GR305 VMVM2C250GRD4
1 VMVM3C250GP VMVM3C250GR305 VMVM3C250GRD4
3/4 400 N/A VMVM2C400GR305 VMVM2C400GRD4
1 N/A VMVM3C400GR305 VMVM3C400GRD4
Wall Mount
Thru-Feed
3/4 250 VMVM2TW250GP VMVM2TW250GR305
1 VMVM3TW250GP VMVM3TW250GR305
3/4 400 N/A VMVM2TW400GR305
1 N/A VMVM3TW400GR305
Quad-Mount 3/4 250 VMVM25Q250GP VMVM25Q250GR305 VMVM25Q250GRD4
Pendant, Adjustable
Thru-Feed, 25°
Angle, 121/2° Angle
3/4 400 N/A VMVM25Q400GR305 VMVM25Q400GRD4
Stanchion Mount 11/2 250 VMVMJ250GP VMVMJ250GR305 VMVMJ250GRD4
25° Angle
11/2 400 N/A VMVMJ400GR305 VMVMJ400GRD4
Stanchion Mount 11/2 250 VMVMP250GP VMVMP250GR305
Straight 11/2 400 N/A VMVMP400GR305
*  For GR302 Type II Refractor, change "GR305" at end of catalog number to "GR302".  Ex. VMVM2A250GR302
For GR303 Type III Refractor, change "GR305" at end of catalog number to "GR303".  Ex. VMVM2A250GR303
1.  Add voltage suffix to end of catalog number
Standard Voltage Ballasts – 60Hz